
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 137.5 220.0 0

2 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.8 185.0 0

3 Levi Dowell Sedan High School 136.0 180.0 0

4 Payton Grube Riverton High School 138.0 180.0 0

5 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 170.0 0

6 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 134.2 165.0 0

7 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 135.0 165.0 0

8 Riley Pontious Larned 140.0 165.0 0

9 Cade Thomas SWH 137.6 155.0 0

10 Tate Smith Osage City 140.0 145.0 0

11 Trent Lockwood Horton Chargers 139.4 135.0 0

12 Nickalus May Neodesha Bluestreaks 138.4 0 0

13 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 140.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 137.5 370.0 0

2 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 350.0 0

3 Levi Dowell Sedan High School 136.0 320.0 0

4 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.8 300.0 0

5 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 140.0 270.0 0

6 Riley Pontious Larned 140.0 265.0 0

7 Cade Thomas SWH 137.6 255.0 0

8 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 135.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Payton Grube Riverton High School 138.0 245.0 0

10 Trent Lockwood Horton Chargers 139.4 245.0 0

11 Tate Smith Osage City 140.0 245.0 0

12 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 134.2 235.0 0

13 Nickalus May Neodesha Bluestreaks 138.4 0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 137.5 235.0 0

2 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.8 230.0 0

3 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 134.2 215.0 0

4 Levi Dowell Sedan High School 136.0 195.0 0

5 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 135.0 185.0 0

6 Trent Lockwood Horton Chargers 139.4 185.0 0

7 Payton Grube Riverton High School 138.0 180.0 0

8 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 180.0 0

9 Tate Smith Osage City 140.0 175.0 0

10 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 140.0 150.0 0

11 Cade Thomas SWH 137.6 0 0

12 Nickalus May Neodesha Bluestreaks 138.4 0 0

13 Riley Pontious Larned 140.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 137.5 825.0 10

2 Levi Waring Council Grove 139.8 715.0 8

3 Dillon Leggett Riverton High School 140.0 700.0 6

4 Levi Dowell Sedan High School 136.0 695.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 134.2 615.0 2

6 Payton Grube Riverton High School 138.0 605.0 0

7 Levi Feldkamp Riverton High School 135.0 595.0 0

8 Trent Lockwood Horton Chargers 139.4 565.0 1

9 Tate Smith Osage City 140.0 565.0 0

10 Riley Pontious Larned 140.0 430.0 0

11 Joshua Coats Cherryvale High School 140.0 420.0 0

12 Cade Thomas SWH 137.6 410.0 0

13 Nickalus May Neodesha Bluestreaks 138.4 0 0


